7:00pm

7:05pm

7:10pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:55pm
8:10pm
8:25pm
8:45pm

9:00pm

Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board
Monday November 4, 2024
In Person: Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street

Join Zoom Meeting
https://www.zoom.us/join
Meeting ID: 833 9654 3260

Passcode: 215444

Dial by your location
1309 205 3325 US
1312626 6799 US

Approve Agenda
Consent Agenda Items:
a.) Minutes of Special Meeting October 30, 2024
b.) Tobacco License for The Wine Vault 5 EIm Street Waterbury
Public
Armory Shelter Update
Skatepark — Funding Request
Amendment to Parking Order
Outreach Plan for Woody Avenue
Next Meeting Agenda

Executive Session — if needed

Adjourn

Next Meeting of the Select Board: Monday November 18, 2024

Parking Lot:

-3 Year Budget Plan -Parade and Event Permits  -ACO Fee Structure
‘Natural Disaster Preparedness Committee Handbook


https://www.zoom.us/join

