Meeting of the Waterbury Select Board

Monday November 4, 2024 In Person: Steele Community Room 28 North Main Street

Join Zoom Meeting
https://www.zoom.us/join
Meeting ID: 833 9654 3260
Passcode: 215444

Dial by your location 1 309 205 3325 US 1 312 626 6799 US

7:00pm	Approve Agenda
7:05pm	Consent Agenda Items: a.) Minutes of Special Meeting October 30, 2024 b.) Tobacco License for The Wine Vault 5 Elm Street Waterbury
7:10pm	Public
7:15pm	Armory Shelter Update
7:30pm	Skatepark – Funding Request
7:55pm	Amendment to Parking Order
8:10pm	Outreach Plan for Woody Avenue
8:25pm	Next Meeting Agenda
8:45pm	Executive Session – if needed
9:00pm	Adjourn

Next Meeting of the Select Board: Monday November 18, 2024

Parking Lot:

- ·3 Year Budget Plan ·Parade and Event Permits ·ACO Fee Structure
- ·Natural Disaster Preparedness Committee Handbook